RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trad	PAIENIS	and the attached don	uments or the new address(es) below:
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trad Name of conveying Party(ies)/Execut	ion Date:	2. Name and Add	ress of receiving Party(les):
ZYLISS USA CORPORATI	\	Name:	DKB HOUSEHOLD USA CORP.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Internal Address:	
☐ Yes ⊠ No		Street Address:	One Post, Suite 100
		City:	lrvine
		State:	CA
		Country:	USA Zip: 92618
		Ī	nd addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
3. Nature of Conveyance: Execution Date(s): December 5, 2007			
☐ Assignment			
Security Agreement	Merger Me	☐ Joint	Research Agreement
Government Interest Assignment	Other		gether with a new application.
A. Patent Application Nos. 29/276,855 29/276,859 29/276,860 29/276,861 Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total Fee (37 d Authorized to b Authorized to b None required 8. Payment Info	DER 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 0.00 De charged by credit card De charged to Deposit Acct. No. 23-1925 (government interest not affecting title)
Jan - 1/1/201	To d		June 27, 2008
Signature Trevor K. Copeland (Reg. No. 50,292)		Date Total no. of pages including coversheet, attachments and documents:2	
Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover she			(571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Documents to be record Mail Stop Assignment Records 700376354	ed (including cover she tion Services, Director	of the USPTO, PO Bo	x 1450, APA市民科科 22313-1450 EL: 021167 FRAME: 0965

BRINKS

HOFER

GILSON

a Pentagricul Corporation

Intellectual Property Law Worldwide

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

Date:

June 27, 2008

To:

Assignment Recordation Services

Company:

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Fax No:

517-273-0140

From:

Trevor K. Copeland

Tel. No:

312-222-8105

Email:

sfelicetty@usebrinks.com

U.S. Application Nos: 29/276,855, 29/276,858, 29/276,859, 29/276,860, and

29/276,861

Case No:

12583-29, 12583-30, 12583-31, 12583-32, and 12583-33

No. of Pages (including this page): 2

Confirmation Copy to Follow:

⊢Yes, Via

🔯 No

ANY PROBLEMS RECEIVING THIS FAX, CALL 312-321-4200 AND ASK FOR: Manish K. Mehta

THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED. IT MAY CONTAIN PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL, ATTORNEY WORK PRODUCT, OR TRADE SECRET INFORMATION WHICH IS EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAWS. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, OR AN EMPLOYEE OR AGENT RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING THE MESSAGE TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR COPYING OF THIS MESSAGE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS MESSAGE IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE (AND ALL COPIES) TO US BY MAIL AT THE ADDRESS NOTED BELOW. WE WILL REIMBURSE YOU FOR POSTAGE.

COVER MESSAGE:

NBC Tower - Sulte 3600 (455 N. Cityfront Plaza Orive (Chicago, IL 60611-5599) Telephone 312.321.4200) Fax

RECORDED: 06/27/2008 REEL: 021167 FRAME: 0966